basis inclusive of P&F, Freight/Transportation, Taxes and 
all other Charges. 

Unregistered suppliers who wish to participate in the tender may register themselves 
by sending duly filled up registration form alongwith self attested PAN, GST copy and 
a Demand draft of Rs. 5500/- Five thousand and five hundred only (Rs. Five thousand 
towards security money and five hundred only towards registration charges). 
Suppliers’ registration form is attached alongwith tender copy. 

The details of specification of required mineral mixture raw materials are enclosed as

[...]

(Self attested photo copy to be attached) 

Tkh-,l-Vh-iathdj.k la[;k¼Loizekf.kr QksVks dkWih layXu djsa½ 

5. PAN No. (Self attested photo copy to be attached) 

iSu la[;k% ¼Loizekf.kr QksVks dkWih layXu djsa½ 

6. Payment details:- DD of ₹ 5,500/- (Rupees Five 
thousand five hundred only) to be enclosed in 
favour of " Shahabad Dugdh Utpadak Sahkari 
Sangh Ltd." Payable at Ara 

₹5]500@& ¼:i;s ik¡p gtkj ik¡p lkS½ ek= dk Mh0Mh0 tks" 
Shahabad Dugdh Utpadak Sahkari Sangh 
Ltd."ds i{k esa rFkk vkjk esa Hkqxr; gks] layXu djsa 

DD.